148 www.lumacell.com
PROJECT
LOCATION
DATE
CONTRACTOR
PREPARED BY
LUMACELL
MODEL

p.TBD
RSQB/ RSQBS/ RSQB2
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER OF HEADS VOLTAGE/WATTAGE/LAMP TYPE COLOUR
RSQB= single cube
RSQBD= double cube
RSQB2= twin cube
T6V9W= 6V-9W,  tungsten, wedge base
T12V9W= 12V-9W,  tungsten, wedge base
T12V18W= 12V-18W,  tungsten, wedge base
T24V9W= 24V-9W,  tungsten, wedge base
T24V18W= 24V-18W, tungsten, wedge base
T32V15W= 32V-15W,  tungsten, wedge base
6V8W= 6V-8W, quartz bi-pin
6V12W= 6V-12W, quartz bi-pin
12V8W= 12V-8W, quartz bi-pin
12V12W= 12V-12W, quartz bi-pins
12V20W= 12V-20W, quartz bi-pins
24V20W= 24V-20W, quartz bi-pins
120V20W= 120V-20W, GU10
120V35W= 120V-35W, GU10
M6V6W= 6V-6W, MR16
M6V10W= 6V-10W, MR16
M12V12W= 12V-12W, MR16
M12V20W= 12V-20W, MR16
M12V35W= 12V-35W, MR16
M12V50W= 12V-50W, MR16
M24V20W= 24V-20W, MR16
M24V35W= 24V-35W, MR16
M24V50W= 24V-50W, MR16
Blank= factory white
BK= black
Blank= no options
TP= tamper proof screws
*690.0454-L= tamper proof bit
*One bit needed per order.
EXAMPLE: RSQBT6V9W
FEATURES
•	Cubic, vandal-resistant surface-mounted fixture
•	Single, double or twin cube with center body
•	CSA certified to C22.2 No50.
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
RSQB
RSQB2
RSQBD
47/
8 ”
 [1
2.
4
cm
]
43/4” [12.1 cm]
43/
4 ”
 [1
2.
1
cm
]
43/
4 ”
 [1
2.
1
cm
]
91/2” [24.1 cm]
57/8” [15.1 cm]
43/
4 ”
 [1